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Women / XS / SrB2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliyana Gonzalez437
Capital Round Rock

9.800 9.650 9.4009.600 38.450
1 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Addy Schwartz286
WOGA

9.700 9.850 9.5009.350 38.400
2 1 7T 1T 2 

2 

Ayla Schlueter447
Capital Round Rock

9.550 9.600 9.5009.400 38.050
3T 3 4T 1T 3 

3 

Landry Lewis422
Waxahachie

9.550 9.450 9.3009.100 37.400
3T 5T 12T 4T 4 

4 

Mia Sigala374
Texas Elite

9.050 9.350 9.3009.650 37.350
11 8T 1 4T 5 

5 

Baylee Leal107
AAGI

9.350 9.350 8.9509.600 37.250
6 8T 2T 8 6 

6 

Annabelle Bright363
Texas Elite

8.900 9.550 9.3009.400 37.150
14 4 4T 4T 7 

7 

Emma Howell554
Extreme Texas

9.500 9.300 8.9009.350 37.050
5 10 7T 9 8 

8 

Emily Anderson213
Texas East

9.200 9.400 8.8009.300 36.700
8 7 9T 10 9 

9 

Jamie Adams254
WOGA

8.950 9.450 8.7009.400 36.500
13 5T 4T 13T 10 

10 

Chloe Manthorpe176
Flipnastics

9.100 9.250 8.7509.200 36.300
10 11 11 11T 11 

11 

Colbie Lusso312
Elevate Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 8.7009.300 36.150
9 12T 9T 13T 12 

12 

Caroline Taylor322
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 8.6509.100 36.050
7 12T 12T 15 13 

13 

Brooke Davis432
Capital Round Rock

9.000 8.700 9.0509.000 35.750
12 15 15 7 14 

14 

Piper Thomas249
NE Texas 

8.800 9.000 8.7509.100 35.650
15 12T 12T 11T 15 

15 

Daphne Rendon455
infinity Athletics

8.300 8.500 7.5008.300 32.600
16 16 16 16 16 

16 
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